South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 27,2024, 04:19:06 pm

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

H 3015 General Bill, By Coates, Vaughn, Davenport, Sandifer, Barfield, Young, Owens, Leach, Viers, Littlejohn, Rice,
Walker, Simrill, Toole, Duncan, M.A. Pitts, Cato and Clark
Similar (H 3817)
Summary: Ten Commandments displayed in public buildings

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 10-1-168 SO AS TO
AUTHORIZE AN OBJECT CONTAINING THE WORDS OF THE TEN COMMANDMENTS TO BE DISPLAYED ON REAL
PROPERTY OWNED BY THE STATE ALONG WITH OTHER DOCUMENTS OF HISTORICAL SIGNIFICANCE THAT HAVE
FORMED AND INFLUENCED THE UNITED STATES LEGAL OR GOVERNMENTAL SYSTEM.

12/08/04
12/08/04
01/11/05
01/11/05
01/12/05
01/26/05
04/20/05

House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time HJ-48

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-49

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Duncan, M.A.Pitts
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Cato

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Clark

Page 1 of 1



