## South Carolina Legislature

May 27, 2024, 04:19:06 pm

## Session 116 - (2005-2006)

House

12/08/04

H 3015 General Bill, By Coates, Vaughn, Davenport, Sandifer, Barfield, Young, Owens, Leach, Viers, Littlejohn, Rice, Walker, Simrill, Toole, Duncan, M.A. Pitts, Cato and Clark Similar (H 3817)

Summary: Ten Commandments displayed in public buildings

**Prefiled** 

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 10-1-168 SO AS TO AUTHORIZE AN OBJECT CONTAINING THE WORDS OF THE TEN COMMANDMENTS TO BE DISPLAYED ON REAL PROPERTY OWNED BY THE STATE ALONG WITH OTHER DOCUMENTS OF HISTORICAL SIGNIFICANCE THAT HAVE FORMED AND INFLUENCED THE UNITED STATES LEGAL OR GOVERNMENTAL SYSTEM.

12/08/04	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/11/05	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-48
01/11/05	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-49
01/12/05	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Duncan, M.A.Pitts
01/26/05	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Cato
04/20/05	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Clark